
Pos 

 

D3 JNR T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

D3 T 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

323 

398 

357 

338 

332 

356 

392 

348 

365 

311 

316 

319 

399 

Name 

SHANE  ANG 

THANANON  INTHONGSUK 

PEEMPOL  TANGTONGWECHAKIT 

ASCHARICHA  KAEWTASAM 

TIRUTH   SUWANAMAS 

AUTTHANEE  TANGTONGWECHAKIT 

ASLAN  ABDUEV 

MAYWADEE  NETRAYON 

JIRAWUT  WONGNIN 

SIRAMEDT  THUNGSUTEERANONKUL 

KIATTIPHAN  PHAICHAROEN 

SANPORN JAO-JAVANIL 

MEKKARADKEETA  KALANTANANDA 

Team 

SUPERSONIC BY RONGPO POWER UNIT 

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 

น้ ำตาลบุ รี รัมย์ 

WAXONE  RACING  PROJECT 

GS RACING TEAM 

น้ ำตาลบุ รี รัมย์ 

ERAWADEE BY THE HUB CHAICHAI RACING 

NEXZTER RACING TEAM BY GARAGE 48 

M-TEC AUTOCARS BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

VATTANA MOTORS P ORT - P TT LU B RICANTS-3 33 CJ-NEXZ TER- LENSO 

NEXZTER & MOBIL 1  BY GJ MOTORSPORT 

STAR PERFORMANCE 

KAIZO-R HURRICANE MX NEXZTER BY RUK SERVICE 

Class 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 T 

D3 T 

D3 T 

D3 T 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

14 

14 

13 

2 

Best Tm 

1:57.244 

1:57.234 

1:57.363 

1:58.369 

1:57.853 

2:00.954 

2:01.125 

2:01.037 

1:58.232 

1:59.619 

1:57.299 

2:02.818 

In  

4 

3 

4 

9 

2 

6 

2 

4 

0 

2 

2 

6 

2 

Total Time 

27:31.819 

27:34.777 

27:43.688 

27:46.199 

27:55.543 

28:30.132 

28:59.815 

24:33.778 

28:03.591 

28:23.740 

29:21.698 

4:04.642 

Diff 

2.958 

11.869 

14.380 

23.724 

58.313 

1:27.996 

DNF 

DNS 

20.149 

1 Lap 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Margin of Victory 

2.958 

Avg. Speed 

138.951 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.234 

Best Speed 

139.843 

Best Lap by 

398 - THANANON  INTHONGSUK 

 

Printed: 5/19/2024 4:14:23 PM 

              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D3 + SUPER TURBO D5 

Result RACE 4 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:02:11 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/19/2024 15:00 


